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Beginning Iconography Level IV

Ania Kocurek-Williams
St. John the Baptist
Thursday Evenings
6-8:30pm

10/24/24
10/31/24
11/7/24
11/14/24
11/21/24
Thanksgiving Week
12/5/24
12/12/24
12/19/24
Christmas Week
New Year’s Week
1/9/25

1/16/25

1/23/25

1/30/25

2/6/25

2/13/25
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